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Startlista Jonkopings Grand Prix 2015-04-11

DaméElit

Wilson
Brems
Halleréd
Andersson
Arbjork
Johansson
Nystrand
Berlin
Ahlstrand
Gustavsson
Karlsson
Levin
Persson
Wanggren

DamlJunior

Andersson
Persson
Svarf
Knutsson
Wallén
Friberg
Nystrand

Elit

Gren
Larsson
Brolin
Nystrand
Johansson
Akesson
Ahlstrom
Karlsson
Karlsson
Scheffer
Wendelin
Zeffer
Bodin
Gabrils

09:30 65 km
Edit Boras CA
Charlotte Cykelklubben Sundet
Linda Falkopings CK
Alice FK Trampen
Jeanette  ModlIndals CK
Moa Molndals CK
Susanne  Svanesunds GIF
Malin Savedalens Cykelklubb
Emma Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb
Linn Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb
Julia Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb
Tilina Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb
Kajsa Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb
Elin Team Crescent D.A.R.E Staffanstorp Cykelklubb

09:30 65 km

Madelene Borlange CK

Emelie CK Falken
Selma CK Natén Sater
Frida Falu CK
Ida Falu CK
Sigrid FK Trampen
Emma Svanesunds GIF
14:00 111 km
Johan Borlange CK
Albin Borlange CK
Mattias Boras CA
Johan CK Hymer
Erik CK Master
Johan CK Master
Daniel CK Valhall
Thomas CK Valhall
Tony CK Valhall
Matti CK Valhall
Edvard CK Valhall
Hakan CK Valhall
Jimmy Falu CK
Emil Falu CK

Lv83502

RP23590
NX91346
LX94963

NN73484
PC15944
NL11300
NG00289
LS44174

GV65856
PN83478
NZ94621
NZ03382
NLO9762

LZ69865
SX80088
NW91909
LX59378
TN18061
HK43143
NF43280

NG65577
NW35132
CR58945

LW89924

FX65114
PNO3263
LX16978
GF11863
PX32733
LV69476



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Karlsson
Larsen
Sundhagen
Forsby
Gotting
Jakobsson
Lomander
Mattsson
Astrom
Wall
Wannerskog
Gustafsson
Persson
Johansson
Andersson
Landstrom
Nilsson
Stevensson
Wallén
Balck
Gustavsson
Karlsson
Magnusson
Wetterhall
Kvarnlof
Backer
Morén
Penton
Henttala
Ljunggren
Manninen
Aleheim
Seppa
Simola
Arvidsson
Johansson
Klapwijk
Zander

F10-12

101 Pettersson
102 Johansson

Jim Falu CK

Preben Froso IF

Tord A. FTT Oslo Sykkelklubb
Hannes Foéreningen Goteborg CT

Martin Foreningen Goteborg CT
Fredrik Foéreningen Goteborg CT
Johan Foreningen Goteborg CT
Erling Foéreningen Goteborg CT
Olof Foreningen Goteborg CT
Martin Gavle CA

Axel Goteborgs CK

Robert Jonkopings CK
Marcus Jonkopings CK
Fredrik Kopparbergs CK
Magnus Motala AIF CK

Johan Motala AIF CK

Ove Motala AIF CK
Christofer Motala AIF CK

Erik Motala AIF CK
Sebastian  Skara CK

Niklas Skara CK

Alexander Skara CK

Kim Skara CK

Alexander Skara CK

Anders Skoghalls CK-Hammaro
Par Skruvstads Idrottsklubb
Patrik Sodertélje CK

Nils Soédertalje CK

Niklas Team Bliz-Merida

Carl Team Bliz-Merida
Matti Team Bliz-Merida
Joakim Team Cykelogen Cykelklubb
Lauri Turun Urheiluliitto
Mika Turun Urheiluliitto

Staffan Upsala CK
Jesper Upsala CK
Jacob Upsala CK
Karl-Axel  Upsala CK

14:02 9 km

Alexandra Halmstads CK
Alma Molndals CK

NL46620
NK04873

LW96852
NP65793
NH40668
LS00123
5516339
PG02226
LP38359
NW52437
RT60545
LN54169
NK73679
NP44920
NR88699
LV38155
HH62461
NW22981
NR39789
NN03213
NH47093
NP39441

PW80176
NK82051
LS44429
NS35795

GG88902

NN40825

NP43123

LP21392

PR15387
NH24812

NS96545



105
106
107

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

135
136
137
138
139
140
141

145
146
147
148

F13-14

Persson
Johansson
Olausson

F15-16

Johansson
Karlsson
Kihlbom
Luukkonen
Johansson
Molin
Nilsson

HSport

Larsen
Lidstrom
Bergersen
Palm

Wall

Lilja
Jonsson
Kristensen
Le Clair
Svensson

Junior

Levin
Nilsson
Recina
Eriksson
Olsson
Nilsson
Ahlsson

P10-12

Pettersson
Svensson
Oldin
Aleheim

09:32 28 km

Sofia Hollviken CK

Ida ModlIndals CK

Wilma MoélIndals CK
09:32 28 km

Johanna Kinds CK

Matilda Kinds CK

Julia Kinds CK

Matilda Kinds CK

Maja Molndals CK

Saga Molndals CK

Alice Varnamo CK
11:32 47 km

Henrik Cykelklubben Sundet

Johan Cykelklubben Sundet

Thorstein  Hollviken CK

Fredrik Hollviken CK

Jonas Hollviken CK

Daniel Jonkopings CK

Fredrik Klubben Cyklisten

Flemming Klubben Cyklisten

Patric Klubben Cyklisten

Lars Klubben Cyklisten
11:30 74 km

Sebastian FK Trampen

Rasmus FK Trampen

Oskar FK Trampen

Gabriel Kinds CK

Jesper Motala AIF CK

Fredrik Oskarshamn CK

Jacob Orebrocyklisterna
14:02 9 km

Simon Halmstads CK

Axel Motala AIF CK

Alfred Skara CK

Erik Team Cykelogen Cykelklubb

RP51891
LV16299
NR76005

PG10301
NL19933
NZ84998
PG64875
LV00394
NKO7385
NZ06046

HL55921

CP07654
LH49313
CT60835

TG77475

LRO6859
KT05973

NR71826
NR96145
NH35976
NR54967
NF34508

CK91892

LN73789
LZ67099

LZ99203



155
156
157
158
159
160
161

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

P13-14

Lord
Nilsson
Hoglund
Svensson
Svensson
Vernersson
Estehag

P15-16

Andersson
Frisk
Lundmark
Eriksson
Lord
Nejderas
Rasmusson
Johansson
Herbert
Pettersson
Palm

Wall
Bjorklund
Hoglund
Jarnhagen
Kvist

Noéu

Mild
Aleheim

09:32

Sixten
Lukas
August
Felix
Felix
Lukas
Gabrie

11:32

Magnus
Erik

Emil
Jacob
Samuel
Jonatan
Samuel
Gustav
Johan
Jesper
Oskar
Christoffer
Simon
Axel
Carl
Linus
Daniel
Kenneth
Kim

28 km

Boras CA

FK Trampen

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Motala AIF CK
MoélIndals CK
ModlIndals CK
Nassjo CK

47 km

Borlange CK
Borlange CK
Borlange CK

Boras CA

Boras CA

Boras CA

CK Bure
Falkenbergs CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Halmstads CK
Hollviken CK
Hollviken CK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Motala AIF CK
MTB Taby
Sodertélje CK

Team Cykelogen Cykelklubb

NK14801
RC13630
NX92185
LT50373

LP76918

NH80759
NF69571

NX15510
NT53361
LX99110
LvV24078
NF07769
PG62591
PF75734

KT70903
NL29997
PS40281
PL73231
LH12346
NC14170
HX78505
LT43314
KH61675

LW42763



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Senior

Haag
Persson
Forsby
Runnberg
Augustsson
Bengtsson
Efraimsson
Gustafsson
Luukkonen
Parneryd
Tell
Olander
Bovin
Halldin
Tordenvik
Torstensson
Gustafsson
Karlsson
Carlsson

Almgren-Lidman

Bjorklund
Eggertsen
Fahlgren
Fritz
Tiesmaki
Bengtsson
Franzén
Guldfur
Widegren
Giese
Kosonen
Nilsson
Olsson
Persson
Andersson
Estehag
Nettelman
Oldin
Binnberg
Johansson
Svedberg
Soéderberg

11:30 74 km

Staffan
Rickard
Mikael
Rikard
Andreas
Robert
Niklas
Stefan
Kim
Lennart
Jonas
Rickard
Tobias
Fredrik
Anders
Viktor
Hakan
Andreas
Marcus
Dan

Dan
Peter
Magnus
Kaspar
Juha
Andreas
Anders
Daniel
Rickard
Sebastian
Kaj
Thomas
Rasmus
Andreas
Birk
Alexander
Carl Emil
Hakan
Andreas
Viktor
Filip
Kenneth

Balsta CK

CK ECI Champion

CK Master

CK Master

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic

CK Olympic
Cykelklubben Sundet
Cykelklubben Sundet
Cykelklubben Sundet
Cykelklubben Sundet
Falképings CK
Falkopings CK

FK Trampen
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Halmstads CK
Idrottssallskapet - Rooster Club Varberg
Jonkopings CK
Jonkopings CK
Klubben Cyklisten
Mariestadcyklisten
Motala AIF CK
Molndals CK
Norbergs CK

Nassjo CK

Ndssjo CK
Oskarshamn CK
Skara CK

Tidaholms CA
Varnamo CK
Varnamo CK
Varnamo CK

RP18728
RR61927
CP15593
LT25719

HX21930
PC04253

NN76753
GLO7770
GF98811

FP93224

FN22166
RL81180
PP24381
GP25816
PG17401
RX98348
CW15776
PHO08370
GG21011
PN51079
NL99951

KN71220
GP89541
NC81132
LR92628

RN06957
PX46260
NN06502
NH02891
FC79858
PW32433
SX18239
KZ34192
PL51388
LZ11252



